Licence Type Name/Premise

Licensing David Paul Stringer
Licensing Tramway Public House, Lowestoft Road
Taxi

Taxi

Taxi David Benjafield
Taxi Gemma Hodges
Taxi Geoff Bland

Taxi Kelly Murkin

Taxi Peter England

Taxi Ronnie Bilyard
Taxi Danny Docwra
Taxi Peter Docwra
Licensing Aaron Fiorentini
Taxi

Taxi Andrew Kitchen

Taxi Andrew Kitchen



Application Date issued
Personal Licence

Transfer and Vary DPS

Driver Renewal - Expiry of Licence

Driver Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Landau Plate Renewal

Lost personal licence

Driver Renewal - Expiry of Licence

Private Hire Plate Renewal and Vehicle Change
Private Hire Plate Renewal

10/01/2022
10/01/2022
11/01/2022
11/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
12/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
13/01/2022
14/01/2022
14/01/2022
14/01/2022



