**Licence Type** Name/Premise

**David Paul Stringer** Licensing

Licensing Tramway Public House, Lowestoft Road

Taxi

Taxi

David Benjafield Taxi Taxi Gemma Hodges **Geoff Bland** Taxi Taxi Kelly Murkin Taxi Peter England Taxi Ronnie Bilyard Taxi Danny Docwra

Licensing

Aaron Fiorentini

Peter Docwra

Taxi

Taxi

Taxi Andrew Kitchen Andrew Kitchen Taxi

Application	Date issued	
Personal Licence		10/01/2022
Transfer and Vary DPS		10/01/2022
Driver Renewal - Expiry of Licence		11/01/2022
Driver Renewal		11/01/2022
Landau Plate Renewal		12/01/2022
Landau Plate Renewal		13/01/2022
Landau Plate Renewal		13/01/2022
Lost personal licence		13/01/2022
Driver Renewal - Expiry of Licence		14/01/2022
Private Hire Plate Renewal and Vehicle Change		14/01/2022
Private Hire Plate Renewal		14/01/2022